
20 -
Page

NATIONAL ENERGY BOARD
Oil and Gas Committee, Bill S-29, 
relationship 

Rate regulation Yukon,
Northwest Territories

NATIONAL HISTORIC SITES SERVICE 
Admission fees 
Animated sites 
Attendance parks and sites 
Buffalo jumps, Alberta 
Dawson City 
Fort Garry 
Fortress Louisbourg 
George Island, Nova Scotia 
Historic plaques, number, 

inscriptions 
Jurisdictional rights 
Policy statement, tabled in House 
Projects
Provincial, associations cooperation 
Purpose, objectives 
Staff, qualified researchers 
Statement, Hon. Jean Chrétien 
Student employment 
York Factory

NATIONAL INDIAN BROTHERHOOD OF CANADA 
Appearance before Committee 
Organization

See also
Indian people

NATIONAL PARKS
Conservation program

Industrial development 
New, nine proposed

Northwest Territories

656

836

293
293-295
91,292
311,312
296,297,300
294
91.287.288
295

289,290
304-307
91.288 
91,290,291 
297,298 
91,286 
309,310 
757
308
291,292,299-303,
305,307

143-146
144,145,762,764,
765

90.91.768.776, 
777
765-767
756.757.775.776, 
779
756,779,780


