	Page
NATIONAL ENERGY BOARD	
Oil and Gas Committee, Bill S-29,	vin Peterbusca Sailed H
relationship	656
Rate regulation Yukon,	
Northwest Territories	836
NATIONAL HISTORIC SITES SERVICE	
Admission fees	293
Animated sites	293-295
Attendance parks and sites	91,292
Buffalo jumps, Alberta	
Dawson City	311,312
Fort Garry	296,297,300 294
Fortress Louisbourg	
George Island, Nova Scotia	91,287,288 295
Historic plaques, number,	293
inscriptions	289,290
Jurisdictional rights	304-307
Policy statement, tabled in House	91,288
Projects	91,290,291
Provincial, associations cooperation	297,298
Purpose, objectives	91,286
Staff, qualified researchers	309,310
Statement, Hon. Jean Chrétien	757
Student employment	308
York Factory	291,292,299-303,
Tolk lactory	305,307
	303,307
NATIONAL INDIAN BROTHERHOOD OF CANADA	
Appearance before Committee	143-146
Organization	144,145,762,764,
	765
See also	
Indian people	
MARTONAY DADUC	
NATIONAL PARKS	00 01 769 776
Conservation program	90,91,768,776,
Industrial development	777 765-767
Industrial development	
New, nine proposed	756,757,775,776,
Northwest Territories	779 756,779,780
NOITHWEST TELLITOITES	130,119,100